SPECIALTY L IGHT ING
A DIVISION OF JJI LIGHTING GROUP, INC.
doc.dw  2/26/02  2:30 PM  Page 1
SLIMLINK FLUORESCENT FIXTURES
ALUMINUM REFLECTOR
BUILT-IN ON/OFF SWITCH
ACRYLIC PRISMATIC DIFFUSER
STANDARD 6' POWER CORD
FIXTURE INCLUDES
DIFFUSER
6' CORD
ON/OFF ROCKER SWITCH
LAMPED-T4
ELECTRONIC BALLAST
FINISH - WHITE OR BLACK
CONTINUOUS LTG - 250W
LAMP LIFE - 5000 HOURS
Direct linkable system permits
easy connection for continuous
lighting.
Connector Cord enables linking
up to 10 units maximum or 250
watts .
Mounting Clips and hardware.
Available in white or black.
SLIMLINK CATALOG NUMBERS
SLF106CWWH 10"6W CW LAMP WHITE
SLF1410CWWH 14"10W CW LAMP WHITE
SLF2016CWWH 20"16W CW LAMP WHITE
SLF2320CWWH 23"20W CW LAMP WHITE
CW = cool white         WH = white
WW = warm white       BK = black
CONNECTING CABLES
SLFCC6 6"
SLFCC12 12"
SLFCC18 18"
SLFCC24 24"
SLFCC36 36"
SLFCC48 48"
SLFCC72 72"
Consult Factory Custom Lengths
POWER CORDS
SLFPC6 6'
SLFPC12 12'
SLFPC6 6' 90°
SLFPC690HW 6’ 90° Hardwire (pigtail)
HARDWIRE BOXES
SLFHW HARDWIRE BOX